
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Doc Dougherty 60 229.00 9083 98 DOUGHERTY 4,200.00$  GAME 1

John Ricalde 50 230.90 McQueen 193

Charles McLean 50 201.30 Seibel 205

Dimitri Cruz Guest 247.10 GAME 2

2 Joe Vito 60 216.00 8667 94 VITO 3,200.00$  Seibel 221

Mike Bailey 50 219.40 Stephens 234

John Chovanec 50 210.00 GAME 3

Stu Williams Guest 221.30 Stephens 225

3 Jim Stephens 60 220.00 8908 92 STEPHENS 2,600.00$  Vito 277

Royce Rusher 50 225.60 GAME 4

CK Moore 50 213.60 Vito

Mike Donahue Guest 231.60 Dougherty 193

4 Pete Seibel 60 218.10 8824 86 SEIBEL 2,200.00$  203

Scott Dodson 50 191.40
Brandon Moore 50 240.50

RJ Klann Guest 232.30

5 Clarence McQueen 60 218.30 9036 88 MCQUEEN 2,000.00$  
Vernon Adams 50 231.00

Stan Baker 50 218.60

Terence McQueen Guest 235.70

6 Robert Dunaway 60 213.60 8723 86 DUNAWAY 1,200.00$  
Jim Carter 50 213.70

Kam Mostowfi 50 220.30

Cedric Gaines Guest 224.70

7 Darrell Wood 60 214.10 8954 81 WOOD 1,000.00$  
John Austin, jr 50 215.60

John Marsala 50 224.60

Tony Campagna Guest 241.10

8 Earl Hearn 60 222.50 8654 78 HEARN 960.00$     
Darin DeSelm 50 201.30

Clint Owens 50 217.40

Aaron Hearn Guest 224.20

9 John Shuffler 60 197.50 8508 78 SHUFFLER 920.00$     
Scott Webb 50 212.90

Scot Nack 50 215.30

Brian Lohse Guest 225.10

10 Scott Bender 60 217.40 8664 74 BENDER
Jack Zuniga 50 214.80

David McCulley 50 203.30

Jared Hoover Guest 230.90

11 Pete Thomas 60 213.20 8563 74 THOMAS
John Wukasch, jr 50 208.30

Bubba Haney 50 215.30

Jacob Cutler Guest 219.50

12 Phil Kepner 60 206.10 8366 74 KEPNER
Derek Williams 50 198.70

Kelly Ray 50 198.00

Marshal Morrison Guest 233.80

13 Rodney Black 60 222.50 8971 73 BLACK
Thomas Gwin 50 215.10

Keith Hensley 50 226.00

Micah McCracken Guest 233.50

14 Jeff Janssen 60 210.50 8451 70 JANSSEN
Kevin Bankston 50 204.10

Larry Fewell 50 225.10

Jeremy Trubenstein Guest 205.40

15 Brent Duroy 60 204.90 8637 68 DUROY
Jimmy Taylor 50 223.50

Jerry Meeley 50 213.10
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Jason Woodford Guest 221.20

16 John Pangburn 60 194.20 8335 68 PANGBURN
Rob Bozarth 50 202.70

Butch Cormier 50 211.30

Tyson Branagan Guest 225.30

17 Butch Warren 60 203.20 8316 68 WARREN
John Burkett 50 207.40

Luis Gregorich 50 216.60

Genie Franklin Guest 204.40

18 Mark Cozart 60 214.90 8854 64 COZART
Hank Jordan 50 218.80

Brad Hunter 50 219.70

Ryan Boroff Guest 231.90

19 Mike Moscato 60 218.30 8504 64 MOSCATO
Stoney Burke 50 214.60

Mark Markham 50 199.00

Jonathan Bolejack Guest 218.50

20 Rick Cheshier 60 231.20 8997 63 CHESHIER
Lee Lorts 50 240.60

David Scardaville 50 214.10

Jordan Smith Guest 213.80

21 Andy Barrus 60 222.00 8315 62 BARRUS
Dwayne Winstead 50 198.30

Steve Shaffer 50 199.50

Andrew Smith Guest 211.70

22 Michael Patton 60 198.80 8324 60 PATTON
Blake Stewart 50 211.50

Mel Goss 50 215.50

Scott Dull Guest 206.60

23 Pat Currie 60 199.90 8256 58 CURRIE
Bill Uthoff 50 203.50

Barry Brice 50 211.60

Rudy Garcia, jr Guest 210.60

24 Mike Lynch 60 177.30 7850 54 LYNCH
Darin Wilson 50 198.10

Dan Shields 50 196.30

Mike Dull Guest 213.30

25 Eddy Kelley 60 208.90 8099 52 KELLEY
Don Simmons 50 191.80

Wyatt Moore 50 206.80

Chris Watson Guest 202.40

26 Bill Ferguson 60 187.10 8055 52 FERGUSON
Brian Childress 50 207.50

Brian Linderman 50 199.60

Ted Pritts Guest 211.30

27 Doug Barron 60 198.30 8077 46 BARRON
Buddy Baker 50 203.90

Robert Rodriguez 50 208.60

Ryan Curtis Guest 197.00

28 Vernon Smith 60 199.80 8029 35 SMITH
Andy Felps 50 193.00

Cathy Nelson 50 193.50

Monroe Maddux Guest 216.60
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1 Doug Barron 175 163 173 255 204 237 176 194 199 207 1983 198.30
1 Buddy Baker 212 237 248 217 167 206 162 204 217 169 2039 203.90
1 Robert Rodriguez 233 188 212 213 201 269 185 212 202 171 2086 208.60
1 Ryan Curtis 180 193 168 219 177 184 233 204 215 197 1970 197.00
2 Phil Kepner 188 254 165 249 187 171 188 248 207 204 2061 206.10
2 Derek Williams 195 183 200 224 234 183 188 226 183 171 1987 198.70
2 Kelly Ray 186 217 190 248 190 203 177 170 206 193 1980 198.00
2 Marshal Morrison 258 215 238 232 178 214 212 266 258 267 2338 233.80
3 Mike Lynch 214 205 159 178 211 179 144 149 182 152 1773 177.30
3 Darin Wilson 206 183 199 187 205 257 191 177 170 206 1981 198.10
3 Dan Shields 233 161 194 156 186 223 226 234 172 178 1963 196.30
3 Mike Dull 204 205 177 202 192 221 245 258 253 176 2133 213.30
4 Mike Moscato 259 213 186 210 222 177 234 238 221 223 2183 218.30
4 Stoney Burke 200 223 183 220 213 247 249 206 214 191 2146 214.60
4 Mark Markham 185 297 155 170 208 180 171 207 227 190 1990 199.00
4 Jonathan Bolejack 221 188 227 224 235 255 222 207 193 213 2185 218.50
5 Rick Cheshier 232 267 204 279 245 228 228 227 220 182 2312 231.20
5 Lee Lorts 194 216 212 258 242 235 269 277 267 236 2406 240.60
5 David Scardaville 223 236 182 214 206 187 224 226 253 190 2141 214.10
5 Jordan Smith 182 246 217 186 246 215 219 213 176 238 2138 213.80
6 Joe Vito 207 177 186 258 181 232 202 253 216 248 2160 216.00
6 Mike Bailey 279 216 219 241 165 224 244 225 203 178 2194 219.40
6 John Chovanec 256 204 212 236 179 213 218 212 194 176 2100 210.00
6 Stu Williams 191 224 182 246 269 216 216 226 197 246 2213 221.30
7 John Shuffler 227 204 194 137 245 224 181 181 188 194 1975 197.50
7 Scott Webb 188 213 213 189 215 215 195 215 241 245 2129 212.90
7 Scot Nack 209 227 232 159 194 250 231 225 180 246 2153 215.30
7 Brian Lohse 289 217 289 180 226 194 247 202 207 200 2251 225.10
8 Robert Dunaway 158 193 207 232 202 217 215 223 257 232 2136 213.60
8 Jim Carter 217 129 269 213 200 216 216 219 213 245 2137 213.70
8 Kam Mostowfi 212 196 234 225 204 219 225 219 289 180 2203 220.30
8 Cedric Gaines 196 264 211 225 227 256 217 269 202 180 2247 224.70
9 John Pangburn 195 181 216 211 201 160 235 193 160 190 1942 194.20
9 Rob Bozarth 220 204 193 160 226 197 236 223 205 163 2027 202.70
9 Butch Cormier 221 185 217 194 225 268 171 220 207 205 2113 211.30
9 Tyson Branagan 193 228 222 216 201 257 223 244 210 259 2253 225.30
10 Jeff Janssen 214 207 197 198 191 213 223 178 258 226 2105 210.50
10 Kevin Bankston 173 216 225 214 186 199 279 166 190 193 2041 204.10
10 Larry Fewell 248 241 259 246 211 224 190 202 227 203 2251 225.10
10 Jeremy Trubenstein 239 167 180 155 197 241 198 258 182 237 2054 205.40
11 Eddy Kelley 198 191 199 237 203 213 276 222 181 169 2089 208.90
11 Don Simmons 225 196 160 141 183 201 222 208 200 182 1918 191.80
11 Wyatt Moore 183 184 252 202 196 204 226 200 222 199 2068 206.80
11 Chris Watson 200 217 243 202 179 191 179 203 224 186 2024 202.40
12 Scott Bender 214 178 209 236 193 249 235 183 247 230 2174 217.40
12 Jack Zuniga 248 235 183 193 279 178 207 183 205 237 2148 214.80
12 David McCulley 190 235 189 246 189 215 170 193 180 226 2033 203.30
12 Jared Hoover 247 257 205 236 257 234 199 246 205 223 2309 230.90
13 Clarence McQueen 236 211 203 212 202 204 279 212 243 181 2183 218.30
13 Vernon Adams 267 224 171 256 207 254 239 256 188 248 2310 231.00
13 Stan Baker 216 238 176 220 220 213 255 279 202 167 2186 218.60
13 Terence McQueen 237 204 234 237 258 226 279 237 210 235 2357 235.70
14 Bill Ferguson 212 190 180 177 149 234 175 211 163 180 1871 187.10
14 Brian Childress 255 198 199 192 152 206 193 206 218 256 2075 207.50
14 Brian Linderman 197 210 252 181 163 228 201 158 205 201 1996 199.60
14 Ted Pritts 222 206 232 235 211 196 173 227 162 249 2113 211.30
15 Doc Dougherty 268 267 225 228 215 230 204 199 219 235 2290 229.00
15 John Ricalde 247 200 269 234 254 203 255 212 191 244 2309 230.90
15 Charles McLean 163 204 194 212 215 214 201 173 200 237 2013 201.30
15 Dimitri Cruz 239 278 170 241 263 235 279 279 249 238 2471 247.10



16 Andy Barrus 242 215 226 222 183 213 255 245 237 182 2220 222.00
16 Dwayne Winstead 203 184 185 215 163 238 194 214 164 223 1983 198.30
16 Steve Shaffer 204 208 189 203 161 203 268 188 226 145 1995 199.50
16 Andrew Smith 225 269 180 225 210 225 161 200 199 223 2117 211.70
17 CK Moore 171 187 171 205 225 235 272 221 205 244 2136 213.60
17 Royce Rusher 253 182 236 182 280 200 188 207 260 268 2256 225.60
17 Jim Stephens 179 279 212 183 159 234 227 237 255 235 2200 220.00
17 Mike Donahue 226 197 270 184 257 225 246 250 267 194 2316 231.60
18 Darrell Wood 238 226 214 171 213 214 247 212 226 180 2141 214.10
18 John Austin, jr 180 160 216 253 236 188 286 192 214 231 2156 215.60
18 John Marsala 204 203 228 224 237 245 257 258 197 193 2246 224.60
18 Tony Campagna 246 226 268 277 249 268 235 159 247 236 2411 241.10
19 Mark Cozart 195 194 214 255 225 234 200 224 195 213 2149 214.90
19 Hank Jordan 227 238 260 184 226 191 205 265 175 217 2188 218.80
19 Brad Hunter 207 259 221 154 197 213 247 248 222 229 2197 219.70
19 Ryan Boroff 258 248 232 227 214 236 225 209 223 247 2319 231.90
20 Rodney Black 242 193 233 200 225 238 228 228 235 203 2225 222.50
20 Thomas Gwin 236 197 246 205 198 242 169 191 224 243 2151 215.10
20 Keith Hensley 195 228 249 212 217 238 290 216 226 189 2260 226.00
20 Micah McCracken 203 217 248 230 190 264 267 246 269 201 2335 233.50
21 Mike Patton 163 200 195 201 175 214 234 217 213 176 1988 198.80
21 Blake Stewart 171 203 179 257 235 216 208 224 237 185 2115 211.50
21 Mel Goss 223 159 278 186 159 226 205 256 253 210 2155 215.50
21 Scott Dull 225 194 234 194 227 205 186 186 216 199 2066 206.60
22 Brent Duroy 232 192 196 226 171 190 224 206 254 158 2049 204.90
22 Jimmy Taylor 204 245 237 246 227 212 225 267 178 194 2235 223.50
22 Jerry Meeley 234 228 244 200 166 185 212 235 212 215 2131 213.10
22 Jason Woodford 228 214 224 228 192 214 232 200 244 236 2212 221.20
23 Pete Thomas 247 244 237 172 225 168 239 182 228 190 2132 213.20
23 John Wukasch, jr 279 233 182 216 199 185 215 192 211 171 2083 208.30
23 Bubba Haney 219 186 213 194 164 211 243 219 287 217 2153 215.30
23 Jacob Cutler 225 177 235 249 225 226 207 190 245 216 2195 219.50
24 Pete Seibel 225 212 194 237 213 206 201 236 234 223 2181 218.10
24 Scott Dodson 189 201 188 169 172 203 181 167 266 178 1914 191.40
24 Brandon Moore 238 267 201 233 224 300 235 258 224 225 2405 240.50
24 Rj Klann 211 225 196 219 199 215 257 263 259 279 2323 232.30
25 Earl Hearn 258 171 199 269 182 255 258 247 205 181 2225 222.50
25 Darin DeSelm 220 203 204 171 202 180 234 217 188 194 2013 201.30
25 Clint Owens 205 266 172 171 172 233 235 226 253 241 2174 217.40
25 Aaron Hearn 243 223 181 259 191 245 237 247 202 214 2242 224.20
26 Pat Currie 180 210 207 200 179 221 214 174 215 199 1999 199.90
26 Bill Uthoff 200 167 225 189 190 247 231 210 173 203 2035 203.50
26 Barry Brice 211 212 245 206 181 200 234 193 196 238 2116 211.60
26 Rudy Garcia jr 193 243 212 175 223 237 216 189 224 194 2106 210.60
27 Butch Warren 255 160 203 183 197 191 215 222 244 162 2032 203.20
27 John Burkett 197 198 212 182 192 199 237 188 248 221 2074 207.40
27 Luis Gregorich 211 237 201 216 237 237 193 224 193 217 2166 216.60
27 Genie Franklin 227 198 189 170 252 225 212 162 211 198 2044 204.40
28 Vernon Smith 223 225 235 232 193 182 180 167 188 173 1998 199.80
28 Andy Felps 239 189 207 196 177 230 154 212 154 172 1930 193.00
28 Cathy Nelson 200 215 213 194 190 191 173 168 202 189 1935 193.50
28 Monroe Maddux 226 190 203 212 181 245 204 238 233 234 2166 216.60
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